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Byron Bay
Vacation Care Program | Winter 2024

• Soap Making
• Pet Rock Crafting
• Helicopter Game
• Name Game

Byron Bay Vacation Care   
Byron Bay Public School  

Contact
(On or before 3 July)    
02 6685 8118 (office) 
vacationcare@byron.nsw.gov.au

(From 4 July)
0408 481 628
byronoosh@byron.nsw.gov.au

Tuesday 9 July
Market Day! 

• Excursion to Palace Cinema to
see Inside Out

Wednesday 10 July
Cinema Day

Thursday 11 July

Relax Day
• BRING: Craft, snacks, toys,

books etc. to sell - $5 limit
for spending

• DIY Salt Jars
• Pizza Making!

• Siba Soccer Inflatable
soccer pitch

• Juggling Ball Crafts
• Sleeping Lions
• Poison Ball

Monday 15 July

Soccer & Crafts
Tuesday 16 July
Movies & Beading

• BRING: your bike,
skateboard, roller skates or
scooter. No E-bikes/scooters
Helmuts Compulsory

• Hanging Felt Heart Craft
• Slow Races

Wednesday 17 July
Wheels Day

• BRING: G or PG DVD to watch
• There will be Pop Corn!
• Beading Byron Style
• Silent Ball Game

Bookings 
Bookings close 11:59pm Wednesday 3 July

Cancellations 
Cancellations require 3 full business days 
notice via Text only, otherwise you will be 
charged the full attendance rate. Illness 
requires a medical certificate
Example: To cancel a booking for a Monday, 
notice is required by 8am latest on Wednesday 
of the previous week
What to bring 
Lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink bottles, 
change of clothes, sunscreen, hats and covered 
shoes.

Friday 12 July

Foodie Friday!

Friday 19 July

Bowling Excursion 

• Foot Baths
• Massage Stations
• Make your own natural
body scrub

• Craft Peg People
• Games
• Scat

• Cooking Jane's World
Famous Veg Nacho's!

• Paper Making
• Cloud dough

• Excursion to Ballina
Bowling & Cinemas
to see Panda Bear
in Africa

EXTRA
$50

Departs: 10:00am 
Returns: 4:00pm 

Thursday 18 July
Campfire Day

• Marshmallow roasting
• Campfire stories
• Pressed clay flower & twig

imprints
• Captain's Coming game
• Red Light, Green Light game

Monday 22 July
Kids Choice 
Day!

EXTRA
$15

Departs: 12:15pm 
Returns: 3:00pm 

EXTRA
$15

Monday 8 July

Soap & Rock Pets
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